
1 14 8 

4950 

17 18 19 

5 2 7 

495 

332 
230 
128 

CAPACITY 

Passengers capacity 
Max loading capacity 
(kg) 

Boat weight (kg) 

DIMENSION (cm) 

Length overall 
Length internal 
Width overall 
Width internal 

Engine max(HP) 115 
Engine recommended (HP) 90 

10 
1000 

435 

15 

16 

13 

TUBE 

0 
0 
0') 

Tube diameter (cm) 
No of chambers 

Tube volume (m*3) 

,--

12 1 1 10 

50 
5 

1.63 

� Item No 
-+-

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

l l 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 
UNL ESS OT-i ERWISE SP E CIF ED : FINISH: 
D�v\ E NSIONS ARE IN MILL�I\ E T ERS 
SURF ACE Fl'llSH: 
TOL E RANCES: 

ll'lcAR: 
ANG UL AR: 

Description 

Inflatable tube for G500 

Fiberglass hull for G500 

Inflation-deflation valve LEAFIELD 

Steering console CL-20 

Bow step plate 

PVC handle grey/ grey insertion 

Stainless steel bow railing 

Steering system for engines SOHP end 
over+ cabel 13' 

Expanded drain plug 42 mm 

Drain through-hull with plug 

Drain valve, 50 mm 

Motor plate external 

U-bolt Ml Ox l 20

Rubbing stroke, l 00 mm 

Swimming platform 

Swimming platform with folding ladder 

Bow locker removable cushion G500 # l 

Bow locker removable cushion G500 #2 

Rear seat removable cushion 
DE6UR ANC 
BRE AK SH ARP 
EDGES 

DO NOT SCAL E D ,AWING 

Sl
,:::::::::

GN
:::::,:::::

AfU
3
RE 

-t-=-
D

-t::==
AfE

==t----+----f---6:j TITLE: 

Rc\/lSION 

-+­
I 

5 

2 

l 

2 

2 

2 

20.12.17

CHK'D Borodin Golden Line G500 
APPVD 

Kruglyak

MF G 

0.A MAfERIAUl ITEM: 

1180 

WEI G HT: SC AL E [i)20 SH E ET I OF I 

-+-

A3 


