







DIMENSION (cm)		CAPACITY		TUBE	
Length overall Length internal Width overall	495 332 230	Passengers capacity Max loading capacity (kg)	10 1000	Tube diameter (cm) No of chambers	50 5
Width internal	128	Boat weight (kg)	435	Tube volume (m*3)	1.63
Engine max (HP) Engine recommended (HP)	115 90				

1 Inflatable tube for G500 1 2 Fiberglass hull for G500 1 3 Inflation-deflation valve LEAFIELD 5 4 Steering console CL-20 1 5 Bow step plate 1 6 PVC handle grey / grey insertion 1 7 Stainless steel bow railing 2 8 Steering system for engines 50HP end over+ cabell 13' 1 9 Expanded drain plug 42 mm 2 10 Drain through-hull with plug 1 11 Drain valve, 50 mm 2 12 Motor plate external 1 13 U-bolt M10x120 2 14 Rubbing strake, 100 mm 15 Swimming platform 1 16 Swimming platform with folding ladder 1 17 Bow locker removable cushion G500 #2 1 18 Bow locker removable cushion G500 #2 1 19 Rear seat removable cushion G500 #2								
2	Item	Item No	Description	Q-ty	Note			
Inflation-deflation valve LEAFIELD 5 4 Steering console CL-20 1 5 Bow step plate 1 6 PVC handle grey / grey insertion 1 7 Stainless steel bow railing 2 8 Steering system for engines 50HP end over+ cabel 13' 1 9 Expanded drain plug 42 mm 2 10 Drain through-hull with plug 1 11 Drain valve, 50 mm 2 12 Motor plate external 1 13 U-bolt M10x120 2 14 Rubbing strake, 100 mm 1 15 Swimming platform 1 16 Swimming platform with folding ladder 1 17 Bow locker removable cushion G500 #1 18 Bow locker removable cushion G500 #2 19 Rear seat removable cushion G500 #2	1		Inflatable tube for G500	1	-			
4 Steering console CL-20 1 5 Bow step plate 1 6 PVC handle grey / grey insertion 1 7 Stainless steel bow railing 2 8 Steering system for engines 50HP end over+ cabell 13' 9 Expanded drain plug 42 mm 2 10 Drain through-hull with plug 1 11 Drain valve, 50 mm 2 12 Motor plate external 1 13 U-bolt M10x120 2 14 Rubbing strake, 100 mm 15 Swimming platform 1 16 Swimming platform with folding ladder 1 17 Bow locker removable cushion G500 #1 18 Bow locker removable cushion G500 #2 19 Rear seat removable cushion G500 #2	2		Fiberglass hull for G500	1				
Bow step plate PVC handle grey / grey insertion Stainless steel bow railing Steering system for engines 50HP end over+ cabell 13' Expanded drain plug 42 mm Drain through-hull with plug The property of the plate external U-bolt M10x120 Rubbing strake, 100 mm Swimming platform Swimming platform with folding ladder Swimming platform with folding ladder Bow locker removable cushion G500 #1 Rear seat removable cushion	3		Inflation-deflation valve LEAFIELD	5				
6 PVC handle grey / grey insertion 1 7 Stainless steel bow railing 2 8 Steering system for engines 50HP end over+ cabel 13' 9 Expanded drain plug 42 mm 2 10 Drain through-hull with plug 1 11 Drain valve, 50 mm 2 12 Motor plate external 1 13 U-bolt M10x120 2 14 Rubbing strake, 100 mm 15 Swimming platform 1 16 Swimming platform with folding ladder 1 17 Bow locker removable cushion G500 #1 18 Bow locker removable cushion G500 #2 19 Rear seat removable cushion 1	4		Steering console CL-20	1				
Stainless steel bow railing 2 8 Steering system for engines 50HP end over+ cabel 13' 9 Expanded drain plug 42 mm 2 10 Drain through-hull with plug 1 11 Drain valve, 50 mm 2 12 Motor plate external 1 13 U-bolt M10x120 2 14 Rubbing strake, 100 mm 15 Swimming platform 1 16 Swimming platform with folding ladder 1 17 Bow locker removable cushion G500 #1 18 Bow locker removable cushion G500 #2 19 Rear seat removable cushion 1	5		Bow step plate	1				
Steering system for engines 50HP end over+ cabel 13' 9 Expanded drain plug 42 mm 2 10 Drain through-hull with plug 11 Drain valve, 50 mm 2 12 Motor plate external 13 U-bolt M10x120 2 14 Rubbing strake, 100 mm 15 Swimming platform 1 Swimming platform with folding ladder 17 Bow locker removable cushion G500 #1 18 Bow locker removable cushion G500 #2 19 Rear seat removable cushion	6		PVC handle grey / grey insertion	1				
9 Expanded drain plug 42 mm 2 10 Drain through-hull with plug 1 11 Drain valve, 50 mm 2 12 Motor plate external 1 13 U-bolt M10x120 2 14 Rubbing strake, 100 mm 1 15 Swimming platform 1 16 Swimming platform with folding ladder 1 17 Bow locker removable cushion G500 #1 18 Bow locker removable cushion G500 #2 19 Rear seat removable cushion 1	7		Stainless steel bow railing	2				
Drain through-hull with plug 1 11 Drain valve, 50 mm 2 12 Motor plate external 1 13 U-bolt M10x120 2 14 Rubbing strake, 100 mm 15 Swimming platform 1 Swimming platform with folding ladder 1 Bow locker removable cushion G500 #1 18 Bow locker removable cushion G500 #2 19 Rear seat removable cushion 1	8		Steering system for engines 50HP end over+ cabe 13'	1				
Drain valve, 50 mm Motor plate external U-bolt M10x120 Rubbing strake, 100 mm Swimming platform Swimming platform with folding ladder Swimming platform with folding ladder Bow locker removable cushion G500 #1 Bow locker removable cushion G500 #2 Rear seat removable cushion	9		Expanded drain plug 42 mm	2				
Motor plate external 1 13 U-bolt M10x120 2 14 Rubbing strake, 100 mm 15 Swimming platform 1 16 Swimming platform with folding ladder 1 17 Bow locker removable cushion G500 #1 1 18 Bow locker removable cushion G500 #2 1 19 Rear seat removable cushion 1	10		Drain through-hull with plug	į				
U-bolt M10x120 2 Rubbing strake, 100 mm Swimming platform 1 Swimming platform with folding ladder 1 Bow locker removable cushion G500 #1 Bow locker removable cushion G500 #2 Rear seat removable cushion 1	11		Drain valve, 50 mm	2				
Rubbing strake, 100 mm Swimming platform Swimming platform with folding ladder Bow locker removable cushion G500 #1 Bow locker removable cushion G500 #2 Rear seat removable cushion Rear seat removable cushion	12		Motor plate external	1				
Swimming platform 1 Swimming platform with folding ladder 1 Bow locker removable cushion G500 #1 1 Bow locker removable cushion G500 #2 1 Rear seat removable cushion 1	13		U-bolt M10x120	2				
Swimming platform with folding ladder 1 Bow locker removable cushion G500 #1 1 Bow locker removable cushion G500 #2 1 Rear seat removable cushion 1	14		Rubbing strake, 100 mm					
Bow locker removable cushion G500 #1 1 Bow locker removable cushion G500 #2 1 Rear seat removable cushion 1	15		Swimming platform	ï				
Bow locker removable cushion G500 #2 1 Rear seat removable cushion 1	16		Swimming platform with folding ladder	1				
19 Rear seat removable cushion 1	17		Bow locker removable cushion G500 #1	1				
	18		Bow locker removable cushion G500 #2	1				
ERWISE SPECIFIED: FINISH: DEBUR AND DEBUR AND								

	31						_			10		
DIMENS	LESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: FINISH; MENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS			DEBUR AND BREAK SHA R		BREAK SHA R		DO NOT SCALE DRAWING REXIST Q IN				
TOLERA LINEA							EDGES					
	NAME	SIG	NA JIRE	DA_TE				TITE:				
DRAWN	Kruglyak			20.12.17				Golden Line G500				
CHK,D	Borodin											
APPVD]				
MFG								1				
Q.A					MATERIAL	MATERIAL			1180			
					1							
					WEIGHT:			SCALE	1}20	SHEET 1	OF 1	•